Australian Small Equine Association

Name

AMROCHAN GUARDIAN OF LOLA
FORESTLANDS 2 FANCY 4 SOX

ME RMS PIN-UP GIRL

ME TO HOT FOR HI JINX

ME TO HOT TO HANDLE

MOUNTAIN EYRE HOT TO FOX TROT
MOUNTAIN EYRE OUR HOT OBSESSION
PREMIER JUST DO IT

SUMMERLE RM OOSH LA LA
SUMMERLEA RM CHIQUE FASHION
SUMMERLEA RM RUSSIAN ROULETTE
SUMMERLEA RM'S TIARA'S TOUCH
VERCOE RANCH'S TISBURY TWILIGHT

WILD OAK TOO HOT FOR DREAMIN

Equine Registry

DoB
28-Sep-2018
21-Oct-2020
03-Oct-2019
26-Sep-2019
20-Feb-2021
10-Dec-2017
17-Dec-2016
05-Oct-2016
21-Oct-2015
25-0Oct-2015
07-Aug-2014
22-Oct-2014
12-Oct-2018

14-Sep-2020

Sex
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare

Stallion

GRAMPrMgNIATURES RM'S TO HOT FOR SOX (IMP AUS) (2011)

Reg
12855
13307
12951
12943
13249
12502
12269
12268
12049
12050
11628
11645
12768

13212

Dam

BURNTWILLOW GYPSY ROSE

MOUNTAIN EYRE | BELIEVE IM FANCY

KOTTA PARK COVERGIRL

ABBA-DIVA KISMETS MORNING ANGEL

ENBES DARK KRYSTAL

PREMIER KISMETS FOXY LADY

ACHNACARRY SAMIS OUR OBSESSION

ABBA-DIVA KISMETS WALKING ON AIR

BLUEGABLES REALITY CHICK

SUMMERLEA TOY TIARA

ARCADIA SWEETER THAN REVENGE

SUMMERLEA TOY TIARA

TALLY HO BABY BLUE

FERNRIDGE LLS CALIFORNIAN DREAM
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Damsire

BLUEGABLES TC'S SIR WHITE SOX
ACHNACARRY SAMIS BELIEVE IT OR N
BLUEGABLES ROWDYS STRIKING REM
WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
CHEROKEE WARLORD (IMP AUS)
WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
SAMIS YA BETTA BELIEVE IT (IMP USA)
WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
KNELLS BEYOND REALITY (IMP USA)
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS TOY MATAD
ERL REFLECTION OF REVENGE (IMP U
BLUEGABLES MONARCHS TOY MATAD
BLUEGABLES HONKY TONK RAIDER

ABBA-DIVA SLAMS STEAL THE LIMELIG

https:/lequineregistry.net
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